
Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P ITCR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

400  S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile20/02/2022 - 11:15

Serie 1 di 2
1 4 MEMO Francesco 2004 ITA 28.53 59.36 1'30.89 2'02.01 2'32.94 3'04.02 3'35.14 4'04.75

Team Veneto asd 30.83 31.53 31.12 30.93 31.08 31.12 29.61
2 5 BEVILACQUA Thomas 2004 ITA 27.90 58.82 1'30.52 2'02.54 2'33.92 3'05.29 3'36.42 4'07.26

SSV Bozen 30.92 31.70 32.02 31.38 31.37 31.13 30.84
3 6 FERRARI Matteo 2003 ITA 28.04 59.10 1'30.66 2'02.71 2'34.47 3'06.15 3'37.66 4'09.01

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 31.06 31.56 32.05 31.76 31.68 31.51 31.35
4 3 DE ROSA Stefano 2005 ITA 28.75 1'00.03 1'31.97 2'03.92 2'36.10 3'08.08 3'39.74 4'10.69

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 31.28 31.94 31.95 32.18 31.98 31.66 30.95
5 7 GOATELLI Andrea 2006 ITA 29.13 1'01.46 1'34.57 2'07.80 2'41.18 3'14.38 3'47.51 4'19.85

Team Nuoto Trento asd 32.33 33.11 33.23 33.38 33.20 33.13 32.34

NON CLASSIFICATI
2 MOLINARI Massimiliano 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:13

Serie 2 di 2
1 5 BALLARDI Davide 2006 ITA 28.37 1'00.57 1'33.85 2'07.30 2'40.44 3'13.59 3'46.66 4'18.64

Amici Nuoto Riva 32.20 33.28 33.45 33.14 33.15 33.07 31.98
2 4 OBINU Vincenzo Paolo 2007 ITA 28.22 1'00.75 1'34.36 2'08.27 2'42.03 3'16.04 3'50.02 4'22.64

Nuotatori Trentini 32.53 33.61 33.91 33.76 34.01 33.98 32.62
3 3 PIRCHER Gabriel 2005 ITA 29.03 1'02.24 1'36.92 2'11.48 2'46.04 3'20.36 3'54.81 4'28.11

SSV Bozen 33.21 34.68 34.56 34.56 34.32 34.45 33.30

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:10

 Piscina Comunale Centro Sportivo TRENTO NORD
 Page 1



Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

400  S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile20/02/2022 - 11:15

1 MEMO Francesco 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 4 1. 4'04.75
2 BEVILACQUA Thomas 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 1 5 2. 4'07.26
3 FERRARI Matteo 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 6 3. 4'09.01
4 DE ROSA Stefano 2005 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 3 4. 4'10.69
5 BALLARDI Davide 2006 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 2 5 1. 4'18.64
6 GOATELLI Andrea 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 7 5. 4'19.85
7 OBINU Vincenzo Paolo 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 2 4 2. 4'22.64
8 PIRCHER Gabriel 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 2 3 3. 4'28.11

NON CLASSIFICATI
MOLINARI Massimiliano 2002 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 2 NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:13
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P ITCR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

400  S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile20/02/2022

Serie 1 di 2
1 4 BALDESSARI Letizia 2003 ITA 29.34 1'01.90 1'35.03 2'08.32 2'42.41 3'15.60 3'49.19 4'21.99

Team Nuoto Trento asd 32.56 33.13 33.29 34.09 33.19 33.59 32.80
2 7 BALDON Camilla 2008 ITA 30.02 1'03.02 1'36.88 2'11.41 2'45.72 3'20.35 3'54.97 4'28.22

PadovaNuoto 33.00 33.86 34.53 34.31 34.63 34.62 33.25
3 6 FELTRIN Michelle 2002 ITA 30.65 1'04.36 1'38.73 2'13.37 2'47.39 3'22.00 3'56.01 4'30.17

Team Veneto asd 33.71 34.37 34.64 34.02 34.61 34.01 34.16
4 8 STRAUDI Ariel 2007 ITA 31.46 1'05.98 1'41.19 2'16.89 2'51.91 3'27.47 4'03.18 4'38.64

SSV Bruneck 34.52 35.21 35.70 35.02 35.56 35.71 35.46
5 1 IACOMONI Fabiana 2006 ITA 31.68 1'06.96 1'42.97 2'19.08 2'54.79 3'30.55 4'06.16 4'40.14

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 35.28 36.01 36.11 35.71 35.76 35.61 33.98
6 2 SORRENTINO Giulia 2004 ITA 32.21 1'07.09 1'42.84 2'18.94 2'55.04 3'31.33 4'08.65 4'45.47

Rari Nantes Trento 34.88 35.75 36.10 36.10 36.29 37.32 36.82

NON CLASSIFICATI
5 BORTOLOTTI Lucia 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva NP
3 STEFANI Francesca 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:25

Serie 2 di 2
1 5 SORRENTINO Sofia 2007 ITA 32.29 1'07.41 1'43.65 2'19.51 2'55.76 3'32.37 4'08.59 4'43.70

Rari Nantes Trento 35.12 36.24 35.86 36.25 36.61 36.22 35.11
2 4 MAZZONELLI Matilde Pene 2005 ITA 32.59 1'08.61 1'44.55 2'20.08 2'56.25 3'33.13 4'09.50 4'44.55

Nuotatori Trentini 36.02 35.94 35.53 36.17 36.88 36.37 35.05
3 3 AMICONE Aurora 2009 ITA 32.18 1'07.66 1'43.71 2'19.97 2'56.49 3'33.53 4'10.12 4'45.25

Amici Nuoto Riva 35.48 36.05 36.26 36.52 37.04 36.59 35.13
4 6 GRASSELLI Arianna 2006 ITA 32.69 1'08.71 1'45.55 2'22.21 2'59.11 3'36.00 4'12.81 4'48.42

Rari Nantes Trento 36.02 36.84 36.66 36.90 36.89 36.81 35.61
5 2 KURICKI Giulia 2005 ITA 32.86 1'09.25 1'46.29 2'23.89 3'01.43 3'39.28 4'17.25 4'54.66

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 36.39 37.04 37.60 37.54 37.85 37.97 37.41
6 7 REIJMER Maria Katharina 2008 ITA 32.93 1'09.53 1'48.77 2'28.10 3'07.61 3'47.77 4'27.92 5'06.25

SSV Bruneck 36.60 39.24 39.33 39.51 40.16 40.15 38.33
7 1 PETTINELLA Marina 1995 ITA 35.31 1'16.22 1'58.28 2'40.40 3'22.80 4'05.60 4'48.23 5'29.51

Rari Nantes Trento 40.91 42.06 42.12 42.40 42.80 42.63 41.28

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:19
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

400  S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile20/02/2022

1 BALDESSARI Letizia 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 4 1. 4'21.99
2 BALDON Camilla 2008 ITA PadovaNuoto 1 7 2. 4'28.22
3 FELTRIN Michelle 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 6 3. 4'30.17
4 STRAUDI Ariel 2007 ITA SSV Bruneck 1 8 4. 4'38.64
5 IACOMONI Fabiana 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 1 5. 4'40.14
6 SORRENTINO Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 5 1. 4'43.70
7 MAZZONELLI Matilde Penel 2005 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 2 4 2. 4'44.55
8 AMICONE Aurora 2009 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 2 3 3. 4'45.25
9 SORRENTINO Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 2 6. 4'45.47

10 GRASSELLI Arianna 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 6 4. 4'48.42
11 KURICKI Giulia 2005 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 2 5. 4'54.66
12 REIJMER Maria Katharina 2008 ITA SSV Bruneck 2 7 6. 5'06.25
13 PETTINELLA Marina 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 1 7. 5'29.51

NON CLASSIFICATI
BORTOLOTTI Lucia 2007 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 1 5 NP
STEFANI Francesca 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 3 NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:26
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100  Dorso - Assoluti Maschile20/02/2022

Serie 1 di 3
1 4 GASPARINI Fabio 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.35 30.25 56.60

2 3 ZANON Giacomo 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 27.50 29.97 57.47

3 6 MORO Federico 2007 ITA Team Veneto asd 29.54 31.09 1'00.63

4 2 BEVILACQUA Patrick 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 29.52 31.87 1'01.39

5 1 PINTARELLI Jacopo 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 29.84 32.49 1'02.33

6 7 ACCURTI Daniel 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 31.22 33.22 1'04.44

NON CLASSIFICATI
8 KINZNER Jakob 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto NP
5 PESTRIN Andrea 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:34

Serie 2 di 3
1 5 DI PIERI Giovanni 2006 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 31.21 32.99 1'04.20

2 3 TONDIN Sebastiano 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 31.29 33.30 1'04.59

3 4 DAL BEN Thomas 2008 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 31.95 33.29 1'05.24

4 6 SPITALER Paul 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 31.67 34.04 1'05.71

5 7 PITONE Jacopo 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 32.33 35.17 1'07.50

6 8 GIOVANNINI Manuel 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 34.14 35.39 1'09.53

7 2 SHARROUF Giovanni 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 33.99 36.41 1'10.40

8 1 FILIPPI Filippo 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 35.60 37.56 1'13.16

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:31

Serie 3 di 3
1 4 SEGA Emiliano 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 35.80 38.55 1'14.35

2 5 JOALE' Guglielmo 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 36.74 39.93 1'16.67

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 FILI Axel 2008 ALB SSV Bruneck NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:28
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

100  Dorso - Assoluti Maschile20/02/2022

1 1 GASPARINI Fabio 1999 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 4 1. 56.60
2 2 ZANON Giacomo 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 3 2. 57.47
3 3 MORO Federico 2007 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 6 3. 1'00.63
4 4 BEVILACQUA Patrick 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 1 2 4. 1'01.39
5 5 PINTARELLI Jacopo 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 1 1 5. 1'02.33
6 6 DI PIERI Giovanni 2006 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 2 5 1. 1'04.20
7 7 ACCURTI Daniel 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 7 6. 1'04.44
8 8 TONDIN Sebastiano 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 2 3 2. 1'04.59
9 9 DAL BEN Thomas 2008 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 2 4 3. 1'05.24

10 10 SPITALER Paul 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 2 6 4. 1'05.71
11 11 PITONE Jacopo 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 2 7 5. 1'07.50
12 12 GIOVANNINI Manuel 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 2 8 6. 1'09.53
13 13 SHARROUF Giovanni 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 2 7. 1'10.40
14 14 FILIPPI Filippo 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 1 8. 1'13.16
15 15 SEGA Emiliano 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 3 4 1. 1'14.35
16 16 JOALE' Guglielmo 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 3 5 2. 1'16.67

NON CLASSIFICATI
FILI Axel 2008 ALB SSV Bruneck 3 3 NP
KINZNER Jakob 2004 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 1 8 NP
PESTRIN Andrea 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 5 NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:34
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100  Dorso - Assoluti Femminile20/02/2022

Serie 1 di 3
1 5 DEMA Laura 2005 SVK SSV Bruneck 31.22 31.71 1'02.93

2 4 FORADORI Maddalena 2004 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 30.68 32.40 1'03.08

3 2 SARTORE Desiree 2008 ITA Team Veneto asd 1'07.78 1'07.78

4 6 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 35.46 33.47 1'08.93

5 3 CALONE Sabrina 2005 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 33.28 36.89 1'10.17

6 1 FIERRO Alice 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1'12.45 1'12.45

7 7 FURLANI Camilla 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 35.16 37.48 1'12.64

8 8 SEEBER Karolina Eva 2005 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 36.70 39.26 1'15.96

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:49

Serie 2 di 3
1 6 THUM Carolina 2009 ITA SSV Bruneck 34.93 37.46 1'12.39

2 4 AMARILLI Elisa 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 35.88 37.33 1'13.21

3 5 BRUGNA Valentina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 35.58 38.43 1'14.01

4 1 BUERGSTALLER Teresa 2009 ITA SSV Bruneck 36.50 38.91 1'15.41

5 7 FRISON Emma 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 37.76 38.68 1'16.44

6 2 GAGGIANO Marianna 2003 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 36.35 40.47 1'16.82

7 8 BURATTI Laura 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 39.51 39.82 1'19.33

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 SPIGARIOL Caterina 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:41

Serie 3 di 3
1 4 TAVERNA Giorgia 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 37.03 39.43 1'16.46

2 6 VEZZALI Antonia Penelope 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 38.43 39.81 1'18.24

3 5 LONGO Matilde 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 38.41 40.25 1'18.66

4 3 CARRER Francesca 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 40.10 42.96 1'23.06

5 2 TREVISAN Anna 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 42.76 47.73 1'30.49

6 7 MERCURIO Gaia 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 41.95 49.21 1'31.16

7 1 ZAMPIERO Anghelina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 44.81 48.65 1'33.46

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:37
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

100  Dorso - Assoluti Femminile20/02/2022

1 DEMA Laura 2005 SVK SSV Bruneck 1 5 1. 1'02.93
2 1 FORADORI Maddalena 2004 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 1 4 2. 1'03.08
3 2 SARTORE Desiree 2008 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 2 3. 1'07.78
4 3 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 1 6 4. 1'08.93
5 4 CALONE Sabrina 2005 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 1 3 5. 1'10.17
6 5 THUM Carolina 2009 ITA SSV Bruneck 2 6 1. 1'12.39
7 6 FIERRO Alice 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 1 6. 1'12.45
8 7 FURLANI Camilla 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 7 7. 1'12.64
9 8 AMARILLI Elisa 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 2 4 2. 1'13.21

10 9 BRUGNA Valentina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 5 3. 1'14.01
11 10 BUERGSTALLER Teresa 2009 ITA SSV Bruneck 2 1 4. 1'15.41
12 11 SEEBER Karolina Eva 2005 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 1 8 8. 1'15.96
13 12 FRISON Emma 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 2 7 5. 1'16.44
14 13 TAVERNA Giorgia 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 3 4 1. 1'16.46
15 14 GAGGIANO Marianna 2003 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 2 2 6. 1'16.82
16 15 VEZZALI Antonia Penelope 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 3 6 2. 1'18.24
17 16 LONGO Matilde 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 3 5 3. 1'18.66
18 17 BURATTI Laura 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 8 7. 1'19.33
19 18 CARRER Francesca 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 3 3 4. 1'23.06
20 19 TREVISAN Anna 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 3 2 5. 1'30.49
21 20 MERCURIO Gaia 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 3 7 6. 1'31.16
22 21 ZAMPIERO Anghelina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 3 1 7. 1'33.46

NON CLASSIFICATI
SPIGARIOL Caterina 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 2 3 NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:49
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200  Farfalla - Assoluti Maschile20/02/2022

Serie unica
1 4 VICENTINI Leonardo 2003 ITA 26.72 57.85 1'29.09 2'01.06

Team Nuoto Trento asd 31.13 31.24 31.97
2 5 DENAJ Andrit 2002 ITA 28.26 1'00.81 1'33.65 2'07.14

SSV Bozen 32.55 32.84 33.49
3 3 PENTA Marco 2005 ITA 28.40 1'01.69 1'34.70 2'07.26

Team Nuoto Trento asd 33.29 33.01 32.56
4 6 FINOTTO Andrea 2005 ITA 29.54 1'03.67 1'37.76 2'12.40

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 34.13 34.09 34.64
5 2 MICHELI Nicola 2008 ITA 29.90 1'04.45 1'40.48 2'15.99

Nuotatori Trentini 34.55 36.03 35.51
6 7 VISENTIN Enrico 2002 ITA 29.81 1'04.97 1'42.39 2'21.15

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 35.16 37.42 38.76
7 1 STEVANATO Lodovico 2006 ITA 33.38 1'11.01 1'50.05 2'28.29

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 37.63 39.04 38.24

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:49
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200  Farfalla - Assoluti Femminile20/02/2022

Serie unica
1 4 PENTA Cristina 2007 ITA 30.71 1'07.39 1'46.15 2'24.16

Team Nuoto Trento asd 36.68 38.76 38.01
2 5 SALVO Michelle 2004 ITA 31.27 1'07.76 1'45.97 2'24.51

2001 Team asd - Rovereto 36.49 38.21 38.54
3 3 DOTTO Amanda 2007 ITA 32.68 1'09.96 1'48.73 2'28.87

Team Veneto asd 37.28 38.77 40.14
4 6 CONT Jessica 2008 ITA 35.96 1'15.95 1'57.83 2'39.83

Rari Nantes Trento 39.99 41.88 42.00
5 2 BALDESSARI Giorgia 2008 ITA 35.52 1'16.17 1'59.34 2'44.08

Rari Nantes Trento 40.65 43.17 44.74
6 7 PETTINELLA Marina 1995 ITA 37.94 1'25.08 2'15.46 3'05.33

Rari Nantes Trento 47.14 50.38 49.87

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:53
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50  S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile20/02/2022

Serie 1 di 8
1 4 GUSPERTI Matteo 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 22.75
2 5 SANTI Mattia 1997 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 23.43
3 7 ROSSO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 23.72
4 6 MAINES Mattia 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 23.83
5 2 BRIDA Tommaso Lorenzo 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 24.36
6 1 SANTILLI Andrea 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd 24.64
7 8 TOMASI Edoardo 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 24.98

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 PESTRIN Andrea 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:02

Serie 2 di 8
1 2 CAVALIERE Andrea 2004 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 24.60
2 7 POLESE Andrea 2006 ITA Team Veneto asd 24.70
3 6 BORTOLI Tommaso 2005 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 25.03
4 5 FERRARI Matteo 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 25.14
5 4 WIERER Simon 2003 ITA SSV Bruneck 25.16
6 8 MENESTRINA Stefano 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 25.23
7 3 ACCURTI Daniel 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 25.70
8 1 GIOVANNINI Manuel 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 25.92

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:00

Serie 3 di 8
1 5 PROTUC Daniel Cristiano 2005 POR Buonconsiglio Nuoto 25.69
2 1 ADAMI Martino 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 25.89
3 6 HRYTSKOV Pavlo 2002 UKR Nuotatori Trentini 26.02
4 4 CARROCCIA Francesco 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.06
5 3 VASSALINI Alvise 2005 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 26.16
6 2 BELTRE Michael 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.18
7 8 ZANDONAI Stefano 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 26.27
8 7 WIDMANN Biagio 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 26.72

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:59

Serie 4 di 8
1 3 ECCEL Riccardo 2005 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 25.89
2 7 PITONE Jacopo 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 25.93
3 4 IMZI Anouar 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 26.11
4 2 FANI Enea 2006 ALB SSV Bozen 26.49
5 1 DE GIOVANELLI Fabiano 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 26.76
6 5 NICOLODI Stefano 2002 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 26.87
7 6 RIZZO Simone 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 26.92
8 8 SHARROUF Giovanni 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 27.99

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:58

Serie 5 di 8
1 3 DI PIERI Giovanni 2006 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 27.03
2 5 SILVERI Giovanni 2008 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 27.09
3 6 TRENTINAGLIA Ivan 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 27.11
4 2 DEZULIAN Daniele 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 27.26
5 1 BARZAN Alessandro 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 27.40
6 4 FANI Deivid 2004 ALB SSV Bozen 27.82
7 7 NICOLODI Andrea 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 27.94
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

8 8 CARROCCIA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 29.06

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:58

Serie 6 di 8
1 2 ALDRIGHETTI Biagio 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 27.33
2 7 MOSANER Samuel Kailash 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 27.66
3 5 DEGASPERI Luca 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 27.70
4 3 CORRADINI Manuel 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 27.78
5 4 DAL BEN Thomas 2008 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 27.80
6 6 UBER RICCAMBONI Alessand 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 28.13
7 1 SCARTEZZINI Andrea 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 28.72
8 8 SEGA Emiliano 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 29.73

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:58

Serie 7 di 8
1 5 SCALCO Luca 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 27.93
2 3 ECCEL Alessandro 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 28.21
3 4 FEICHTER Lukas 2008 ITA SSV Bruneck 29.45
4 2 CIECH Giorgio 2008 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 30.04
5 6 TRABUCCO Giovanni 2008 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 30.49
6 7 COSTANZI Luca 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 33.33

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:55

Serie 8 di 8
1 5 JOALE' Guglielmo 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 31.72
2 3 OBEROSLER Gabriel 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 34.57

NON CLASSIFICATI
4 FILI Axel 2008 ALB SSV Bruneck NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 11:54
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

50  S. Libero - Assoluti Maschile20/02/2022

1 1 GUSPERTI Matteo 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 4 1. 22.75
2 2 SANTI Mattia 1997 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 1 5 2. 23.43
3 3 ROSSO Nicolo' 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 7 3. 23.72
4 4 MAINES Mattia 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 6 4. 23.83
5 5 BRIDA Tommaso Lorenzo 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 1 2 5. 24.36
6 6 CAVALIERE Andrea 2004 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 2 2 1. 24.60
7 7 SANTILLI Andrea 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 1 6. 24.64
8 8 POLESE Andrea 2006 ITA Team Veneto asd 2 7 2. 24.70
9 9 TOMASI Edoardo 2004 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 8 7. 24.98

10 10 BORTOLI Tommaso 2005 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 2 6 3. 25.03
11 11 FERRARI Matteo 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 5 4. 25.14
12 12 WIERER Simon 2003 ITA SSV Bruneck 2 4 5. 25.16
13 13 MENESTRINA Stefano 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2 8 6. 25.23
14 PROTUC Daniel Cristiano 2005 POR Buonconsiglio Nuoto 3 5 1. 25.69
15 14 ACCURTI Daniel 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 3 7. 25.70
16 15 ADAMI Martino 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 3 1 2. 25.89
16 15 ECCEL Riccardo 2005 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 4 3 1. 25.89
18 17 GIOVANNINI Manuel 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 2 1 8. 25.92
19 18 PITONE Jacopo 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 4 7 2. 25.93
20 HRYTSKOV Pavlo 2002 UKR Nuotatori Trentini 3 6 3. 26.02
21 19 CARROCCIA Francesco 2002 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 3 4 4. 26.06
22 20 IMZI Anouar 2006 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 4 4 3. 26.11
23 21 VASSALINI Alvise 2005 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 3 3 5. 26.16
24 22 BELTRE Michael 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 3 2 6. 26.18
25 23 ZANDONAI Stefano 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 3 8 7. 26.27
26 FANI Enea 2006 ALB SSV Bozen 4 2 4. 26.49
27 24 WIDMANN Biagio 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 3 7 8. 26.72
28 25 DE GIOVANELLI Fabiano 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 4 1 5. 26.76
29 26 NICOLODI Stefano 2002 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 4 5 6. 26.87
30 27 RIZZO Simone 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 4 6 7. 26.92
31 28 DI PIERI Giovanni 2006 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 5 3 1. 27.03
32 29 SILVERI Giovanni 2008 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 5 5 2. 27.09
33 30 TRENTINAGLIA Ivan 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 5 6 3. 27.11
34 31 DEZULIAN Daniele 2002 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 5 2 4. 27.26
35 32 ALDRIGHETTI Biagio 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 6 2 1. 27.33
36 33 BARZAN Alessandro 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 5 1 5. 27.40
37 34 MOSANER Samuel Kailash 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 6 7 2. 27.66
38 35 DEGASPERI Luca 2006 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 6 5 3. 27.70
39 36 CORRADINI Manuel 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 6 3 4. 27.78
40 37 DAL BEN Thomas 2008 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 6 4 5. 27.80
41 FANI Deivid 2004 ALB SSV Bozen 5 4 6. 27.82
42 38 SCALCO Luca 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 7 5 1. 27.93
43 39 NICOLODI Andrea 2004 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 5 7 7. 27.94
44 40 SHARROUF Giovanni 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 4 8 8. 27.99
45 41 UBER RICCAMBONI Alessand 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 6 6 6. 28.13
46 42 ECCEL Alessandro 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 7 3 2. 28.21
47 43 SCARTEZZINI Andrea 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 6 1 7. 28.72
48 44 CARROCCIA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 5 8 8. 29.06
49 45 FEICHTER Lukas 2008 ITA SSV Bruneck 7 4 3. 29.45
50 46 SEGA Emiliano 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 6 8 8. 29.73
51 47 CIECH Giorgio 2008 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 7 2 4. 30.04
52 48 TRABUCCO Giovanni 2008 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 7 6 5. 30.49
53 49 JOALE' Guglielmo 2008 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 8 5 1. 31.72
54 50 COSTANZI Luca 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 7 7 6. 33.33
55 51 OBEROSLER Gabriel 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 8 3 2. 34.57

NON CLASSIFICATI
FILI Axel 2008 ALB SSV Bruneck 8 4 NP
PESTRIN Andrea 2003 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 3 NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:02
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

50  S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile20/02/2022

Serie 1 di 10
1 4 GUSPERTI Alessandra 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 25.25
2 6 SPITALER Hannah 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 26.63
3 5 DEMA Laura 2005 SVK SSV Bruneck 26.94
4 7 NEIDIGER Gaia 2007 ITA SSV Bruneck 27.18
5 3 MINTO Giovanna 2003 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 27.22
6 2 FOLGHERAITER Lisa 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 27.71
7 8 CANI Aurora 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 28.00
8 1 DALLA TORRE Nicole 2003 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 28.35

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:14

Serie 2 di 10
1 1 DONATO Virginia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 27.47
2 4 SARTORE Desiree 2008 ITA Team Veneto asd 28.16
3 8 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 28.30
4 2 COMPER Matilde 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 28.56
5 6 EISENDLE Lisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 28.73
6 5 LEITER Sophia 2005 ITA SSV Bruneck 28.76
7 7 FURLANI Camilla 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 28.87

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 PESSINA Mariasole 2008 ITA SSV Bozen NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:12

Serie 3 di 10
1 4 BELLOTTI Vittoria 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 28.38
2 6 DALVIT Adelaide 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 28.52
3 2 BAROZZI Valentina 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 28.77
4 8 MICHELI Elisa 2004 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 28.84
5 1 MIKULCIC Martina 2002 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 29.06
6 7 MAISTRELLO Ambra 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 29.25
7 5 BRUGNA Valentina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 29.67
8 3 FORESTAN Ilaria 2007 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 29.73

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:11

Serie 4 di 10
1 3 KURINCIC Gaia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 28.97
2 5 RODIGHIERO Clotilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 29.44
3 7 DE CASTRO Alice 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 30.11
4 6 STEINER Lia 2005 ITA SSV Bruneck 30.20
5 2 REIJMER Maria Katharina 2008 ITA SSV Bruneck 30.36
6 8 AMARILLI Elisa 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 31.08

NON CLASSIFICATI
4 PALANGA Giulia 2003 ITA SSV Bruneck NP
1 STOLZLECHNER Theresa 2005 ITA SSV Bruneck NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:10

Serie 5 di 10
1 5 TOLFO Alice 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 29.57
2 6 MAHUTOVA Timea 2006 SVK Bressanone Nuoto 29.76
3 1 MAGNANI Giulia 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 29.97
4 4 SAMMARCO Arianna 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 30.04
5 7 BORTOLOTTI Matilde 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 30.44
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

6 8 CARRARO Giulia 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 31.84

NON CLASSIFICATI
3 SALADINO Michelle 2009 ITA SSV Bozen NP
2 SPIGARIOL Caterina 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:09

Serie 6 di 10
1 4 FRAENZL Lilly 2009 ITA SSV Bozen 29.66
2 2 ZAGO Chiara 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 30.32
3 5 CRAMEROTTI Alice 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 30.33
4 1 STAFA Aisha 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 30.46
5 6 PILLON Amelia 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 30.50
6 3 LONGHINI Alice 2004 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 30.57
7 8 PIRCHER Isabel 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 31.10
8 7 CERASO Nicole 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 31.37

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:08

Serie 7 di 10
1 5 KONDOROVSKA Alessia Dimi 2007 BUL Buonconsiglio Nuoto 30.17
2 3 PEER Julia 2009 ITA SSV Bozen 30.23
3 2 HOTI Kejsi 2009 ALB 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 30.28
4 7 MARANGON Sveva 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 30.43
5 4 DANDREA Elena 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 30.54
6 8 MONAUNI Camilla 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 31.07
7 6 LONGO Matilde 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 31.37
8 1 MARZIONI Noemi 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 31.97

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:07

Serie 8 di 10
1 5 THUM Carolina 2009 ITA SSV Bruneck 30.88
2 3 GABRIELI Carolina 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 31.59
3 4 BUSARELLO Alice 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 32.22
4 7 SIGNORATI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 32.33
5 6 MATTIVI Nora 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 33.18
6 1 SHARROUF Alice 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 33.20

NON CLASSIFICATI
2 BIANCHI Laura 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto SQ

Falsa partenza (31.52)
8 MORESCO Anita 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd SQ

Falsa partenza (32.22)

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:05

Serie 9 di 10
1 3 TURATO Agata 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 32.11
2 4 MOSER Angelica 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 32.56
3 2 BORTOLOTTI Greta 2009 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 32.90
4 5 TREVISAN Anna 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 33.35
5 1 BAZZANELLA Micol 2009 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 34.49
6 8 NURNBERG Elena Sophia 2005 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 35.88
7 6 ZAMPIERO Anghelina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 36.22

NON CLASSIFICATI
7 MASCIOCCHI Martina 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:04

Serie 10 di 10
1 4 MODENA Lisa 2007 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 37.85
2 5 BOSCHETTI Sofia 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 38.11
3 3 NURNBERG Silvia Louisa 2008 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 38.38

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:03
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

50  S. Libero - Assoluti Femminile20/02/2022

1 1 GUSPERTI Alessandra 2006 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 4 1. 25.25
2 2 SPITALER Hannah 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 1 6 2. 26.63
3 DEMA Laura 2005 SVK SSV Bruneck 1 5 3. 26.94
4 3 NEIDIGER Gaia 2007 ITA SSV Bruneck 1 7 4. 27.18
5 4 MINTO Giovanna 2003 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 1 3 5. 27.22
6 5 DONATO Virginia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 1 1. 27.47
7 6 FOLGHERAITER Lisa 2005 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 2 6. 27.71
8 7 CANI Aurora 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 8 7. 28.00
9 8 SARTORE Desiree 2008 ITA Team Veneto asd 2 4 2. 28.16

10 9 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 2 8 3. 28.30
11 10 DALLA TORRE Nicole 2003 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 1 1 8. 28.35
12 11 BELLOTTI Vittoria 2008 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 3 4 1. 28.38
13 12 DALVIT Adelaide 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 3 6 2. 28.52
14 13 COMPER Matilde 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 2 2 4. 28.56
15 14 EISENDLE Lisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 6 5. 28.73
16 15 LEITER Sophia 2005 ITA SSV Bruneck 2 5 6. 28.76
17 16 BAROZZI Valentina 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 3 2 3. 28.77
18 17 MICHELI Elisa 2004 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 3 8 4. 28.84
19 18 FURLANI Camilla 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 7 7. 28.87
20 19 KURINCIC Gaia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 4 3 1. 28.97
21 20 MIKULCIC Martina 2002 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 3 1 5. 29.06
22 21 MAISTRELLO Ambra 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 3 7 6. 29.25
23 22 RODIGHIERO Clotilde 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 4 5 2. 29.44
24 23 TOLFO Alice 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 5 5 1. 29.57
25 24 FRAENZL Lilly 2009 ITA SSV Bozen 6 4 1. 29.66
26 25 BRUGNA Valentina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 3 5 7. 29.67
27 26 FORESTAN Ilaria 2007 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 3 3 8. 29.73
28 MAHUTOVA Timea 2006 SVK Bressanone Nuoto 5 6 2. 29.76
29 27 MAGNANI Giulia 2007 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 5 1 3. 29.97
30 28 SAMMARCO Arianna 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 5 4 4. 30.04
31 29 DE CASTRO Alice 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 4 7 3. 30.11
32 KONDOROVSKA Alessia Dimi 2007 BUL Buonconsiglio Nuoto 7 5 1. 30.17
33 30 STEINER Lia 2005 ITA SSV Bruneck 4 6 4. 30.20
34 31 PEER Julia 2009 ITA SSV Bozen 7 3 2. 30.23
35 HOTI Kejsi 2009 ALB 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 7 2 3. 30.28
36 32 ZAGO Chiara 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 6 2 2. 30.32
37 33 CRAMEROTTI Alice 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 6 5 3. 30.33
38 34 REIJMER Maria Katharina 2008 ITA SSV Bruneck 4 2 5. 30.36
39 35 MARANGON Sveva 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 7 7 4. 30.43
40 36 BORTOLOTTI Matilde 2005 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 5 7 5. 30.44
41 37 STAFA Aisha 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 6 1 4. 30.46
42 38 PILLON Amelia 2007 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 6 6 5. 30.50
43 39 DANDREA Elena 2006 ITA Nuotatori Trentini 7 4 5. 30.54
44 40 LONGHINI Alice 2004 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 6 3 6. 30.57
45 41 THUM Carolina 2009 ITA SSV Bruneck 8 5 1. 30.88
46 42 MONAUNI Camilla 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 7 8 6. 31.07
47 43 AMARILLI Elisa 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 4 8 6. 31.08
48 44 PIRCHER Isabel 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 6 8 7. 31.10
49 45 CERASO Nicole 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 6 7 8. 31.37
49 45 LONGO Matilde 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 7 6 7. 31.37
51 47 GABRIELI Carolina 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 8 3 2. 31.59
52 48 CARRARO Giulia 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 5 8 6. 31.84
53 49 MARZIONI Noemi 2007 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 7 1 8. 31.97
54 50 TURATO Agata 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 9 3 1. 32.11
55 51 BUSARELLO Alice 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 8 4 3. 32.22
56 52 SIGNORATI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 8 7 4. 32.33
57 53 MOSER Angelica 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 9 4 2. 32.56
58 54 BORTOLOTTI Greta 2009 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 9 2 3. 32.90
59 55 MATTIVI Nora 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 8 6 5. 33.18
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POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

60 56 SHARROUF Alice 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 8 1 6. 33.20
61 57 TREVISAN Anna 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 9 5 4. 33.35
62 58 BAZZANELLA Micol 2009 ITA Dolomitica Nuoto 9 1 5. 34.49
63 NURNBERG Elena Sophia 2005 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 9 8 6. 35.88
64 59 ZAMPIERO Anghelina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 9 6 7. 36.22
65 60 MODENA Lisa 2007 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 10 4 1. 37.85
66 61 BOSCHETTI Sofia 2009 ITA CSI Trento Nuoto 10 5 2. 38.11
67 NURNBERG Silvia Louisa 2008 GBR CSI Trento Nuoto 10 3 3. 38.38

NON CLASSIFICATI
BIANCHI Laura 2009 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 8 2 SQ

Falsa partenza (31.52)
MORESCO Anita 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd 8 8 SQ

Falsa partenza (32.22)

MASCIOCCHI Martina 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 9 7 NP
PALANGA Giulia 2003 ITA SSV Bruneck 4 4 NP
PESSINA Mariasole 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 2 3 NP
SALADINO Michelle 2009 ITA SSV Bozen 5 3 NP
SPIGARIOL Caterina 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 5 2 NP
STOLZLECHNER Theresa 2005 ITA SSV Bruneck 4 1 NP

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:14
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200  Misti - Assoluti Maschile20/02/2022

Serie 1 di 2
1 5 VICENTINI Leonardo 2003 ITA 26.53 59.57 1'36.42 2'04.77

Team Nuoto Trento asd 33.04 36.85 28.35
2 4 PIGNATON Federico 2001 ITA 27.02 58.82 1'35.48 2'04.91

Team Nuoto Trento asd 31.80 36.66 29.43
3 3 MEMO Francesco 2004 ITA 29.09 1'04.21 1'45.10 2'15.02

Team Veneto asd 35.12 40.89 29.92
4 2 PINTARELLI Jacopo 2005 ITA 28.87 1'04.59 1'45.50 2'17.89

2001 Team asd - Rovereto 35.72 40.91 32.39
5 6 BRIDA Tommaso Lorenzo 2006 ITA 29.21 1'04.43 1'46.67 2'18.78

SSV Bozen 35.22 42.24 32.11
6 8 MAYR Nicolas 2006 ITA 28.56 1'04.59 1'46.56 2'19.42

SSV Bozen 36.03 41.97 32.86
7 7 MORO Federico 2007 ITA 30.84 1'06.54 1'48.86 2'21.56

Team Veneto asd 35.70 42.32 32.70
8 1 SPITALER Paul 2008 ITA 30.78 1'07.31 1'48.66 2'23.23

SSV Bozen 36.53 41.35 34.57

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:21

Serie 2 di 2
1 4 BEVILACQUA Patrick 2007 ITA 29.31 1'04.78 1'45.55 2'17.17

SSV Bozen 35.47 40.77 31.62
2 5 BENEDETTI Lorenzo 2007 ITA 30.59 1'09.39 1'48.38 2'22.57

SSV Bozen 38.80 38.99 34.19
3 6 PIRCHER Gabriel 2005 ITA 30.59 1'08.73 1'51.78 2'25.55

SSV Bozen 38.14 43.05 33.77
4 2 SILVERI Giovanni 2008 ITA 30.67 1'09.79 1'54.32 2'28.31

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 39.12 44.53 33.99
5 3 STEVANATO Lodovico 2006 ITA 32.90 1'13.54 1'56.48 2'29.97

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 40.64 42.94 33.49
6 7 MANFRINI Davide 2008 ITA 31.73 1'12.80 1'56.45 2'30.19

2001 Team asd - Rovereto 41.07 43.65 33.74
7 1 TRABUCCO Giovanni 2008 ITA 37.69 1'19.81 2'05.49 2'41.34

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 42.12 45.68 35.85

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:17
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

200  Misti - Assoluti Maschile20/02/2022

1 VICENTINI Leonardo 2003 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 5 1. 2'04.77
2 PIGNATON Federico 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 4 2. 2'04.91
3 MEMO Francesco 2004 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 3 3. 2'15.02
4 BEVILACQUA Patrick 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 2 4 1. 2'17.17
5 PINTARELLI Jacopo 2005 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 1 2 4. 2'17.89
6 BRIDA Tommaso Lorenzo 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 1 6 5. 2'18.78
7 MAYR Nicolas 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 1 8 6. 2'19.42
8 MORO Federico 2007 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 7 7. 2'21.56
9 BENEDETTI Lorenzo 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 2 5 2. 2'22.57

10 SPITALER Paul 2008 ITA SSV Bozen 1 1 8. 2'23.23
11 PIRCHER Gabriel 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 2 6 3. 2'25.55
12 SILVERI Giovanni 2008 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 2 2 4. 2'28.31
13 STEVANATO Lodovico 2006 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 2 3 5. 2'29.97
14 MANFRINI Davide 2008 ITA 2001 Team asd - Rovereto 2 7 6. 2'30.19
15 TRABUCCO Giovanni 2008 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 2 1 7. 2'41.34

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:21
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200  Misti - Assoluti Femminile20/02/2022

Serie 1 di 4
1 4 PINARELLI Alice 2005 ITA 31.64 1'08.93 1'48.58 2'22.60

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 37.29 39.65 34.02
2 2 SAMONCINI Anna 2008 ITA 31.88 1'10.17 1'51.08 2'24.19

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 38.29 40.91 33.11
3 3 RUIZ Sara 2006 ITA 29.93 1'05.48 1'49.63 2'24.21

SSV Bozen 35.55 44.15 34.58
4 7 SORDO Giulia 2007 ITA 32.50 1'10.19 1'52.62 2'25.13

Team Nuoto Trento asd 37.69 42.43 32.51
5 8 MANARA Valentina 2004 ITA 31.93 1'10.26 1'59.70 2'25.28

Rari Nantes Trento 38.33 49.44 25.58
6 5 STRAUDI Ariel 2007 ITA 32.47 1'10.20 1'52.11 2'25.63

SSV Bruneck 37.73 41.91 33.52
7 1 LOSIGGIO Sofia 2008 ITA 32.03 1'10.82 1'53.34 2'29.01

Team Veneto asd 38.79 42.52 35.67
8 6 FELTRIN Michelle 2002 ITA 33.56 1'10.42 1'54.64 2'30.75

Team Veneto asd 36.86 44.22 36.11

    Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 12:34

Serie 2 di 4
1 4 GABANELLA Elena 2005 ITA 32.67 1'13.40 1'55.69 2'30.15

SSV Bozen 40.73 42.29 34.46
2 3 SEEBER Karolina Eva 2005 ITA 33.34 1'13.88 1'58.97 2'34.28

Bressanone Nuoto 40.54 45.09 35.31
3 6 DAPOR Matilde 2005 ITA 34.85 1'17.34 2'00.09 2'34.77

Rari Nantes Ala 42.49 42.75 34.68
4 5 COMPER Matilde 2007 ITA 32.19 1'13.88 1'58.31 2'34.97

SSV Bozen 41.69 44.43 36.66
5 7 FIORI Elena 2007 ITA 32.47 1'15.56 2'01.74 2'38.04

Rari Nantes Trento 43.09 46.18 36.30
6 1 DONATO Virginia 2008 ITA 35.05 1'18.60 2'04.93 2'40.34

Rari Nantes Trento 43.55 46.33 35.41
7 8 FRISON Emma 2009 ITA 38.28 1'18.25 2'05.59 2'43.54

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 39.97 47.34 37.95

NON CLASSIFICATI
2 GRASSELLI Arianna 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento NP
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Serie 3 di 4
1 4 CASILLO Martina 2009 ITA 33.83 1'13.12 1'56.61 2'34.61

Amici Nuoto Riva 39.29 43.49 38.00
2 3 FIERRO Alice 2007 ITA 34.34 1'16.90 2'07.08 2'42.83

Rari Nantes Trento 42.56 50.18 35.75
3 5 AMICONE Aurora 2009 ITA 34.18 1'16.37 2'08.31 2'42.89

Amici Nuoto Riva 42.19 51.94 34.58
4 2 BURATTI Laura 2008 ITA 38.70 1'23.03 2'08.67 2'47.35

Rari Nantes Trento 44.33 45.64 38.68
5 6 SPIRITO Livia 2006 ITA 34.49 1'17.91 2'10.41 2'51.24

SSV Bozen 43.42 52.50 40.83
6 1 CARRARO Giulia 2009 ITA 38.02 1'20.98 2'14.78 2'54.73

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 42.96 53.80 39.95

NON CLASSIFICATI
7 SPIGARIOL Caterina 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz NP
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

Serie 4 di 4
1 4 LONGO Matilde 2009 ITA 37.52 1'20.79 2'09.82 2'47.04

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 43.27 49.03 37.22
2 5 GABRIELI Carolina 2009 ITA 38.06 1'24.20 2'15.27 2'53.49

ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 46.14 51.07 38.22
3 3 DORIGONI Aurora 2009 ITA 38.18 1'23.99 2'18.15 2'58.95

Buonconsiglio Nuoto 45.81 54.16 40.80
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Meet BCN - "BEST RACE"
Domenica 20 febbraio 2022 - V. 25m

Risultati
POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI Record

200  Misti - Assoluti Femminile20/02/2022

1 PINARELLI Alice 2005 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 1 4 1. 2'22.60
2 SAMONCINI Anna 2008 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 1 2 2. 2'24.19
3 RUIZ Sara 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 1 3 3. 2'24.21
4 SORDO Giulia 2007 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 1 7 4. 2'25.13
5 MANARA Valentina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 1 8 5. 2'25.28
6 STRAUDI Ariel 2007 ITA SSV Bruneck 1 5 6. 2'25.63
7 LOSIGGIO Sofia 2008 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 1 7. 2'29.01
8 GABANELLA Elena 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 2 4 1. 2'30.15
9 FELTRIN Michelle 2002 ITA Team Veneto asd 1 6 8. 2'30.75

10 SEEBER Karolina Eva 2005 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 2 3 2. 2'34.28
11 CASILLO Martina 2009 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 3 4 1. 2'34.61
12 DAPOR Matilde 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Ala 2 6 3. 2'34.77
13 COMPER Matilde 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 2 5 4. 2'34.97
14 FIORI Elena 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 7 5. 2'38.04
15 DONATO Virginia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 1 6. 2'40.34
16 FIERRO Alice 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 3 3 2. 2'42.83
17 AMICONE Aurora 2009 ITA Amici Nuoto Riva 3 5 3. 2'42.89
18 FRISON Emma 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 2 8 7. 2'43.54
19 LONGO Matilde 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 4 4 1. 2'47.04
20 BURATTI Laura 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 3 2 4. 2'47.35
21 SPIRITO Livia 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 3 6 5. 2'51.24
22 GABRIELI Carolina 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 4 5 2. 2'53.49
23 CARRARO Giulia 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 3 1 6. 2'54.73
24 DORIGONI Aurora 2009 ITA Buonconsiglio Nuoto 4 3 3. 2'58.95

NON CLASSIFICATI
GRASSELLI Arianna 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 2 2 NP
SPIGARIOL Caterina 2009 ITA ssd Stilelibero - Preganz 3 7 NP
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